Zeit  Gruppe

14:00 1

14:15 2

14:30 1

14:45 2

15:00 1

15:15 2

15:30 1

15:45 2

16:00 1

16:15 2

16:30 1

16:45 2

17:00 1

17:15 2

17:30 1

17:45 2

18:00 1

18:15 2

18:30 1

18:45 2

Sa 28.Dezember 2019

Gruppenspiele

SC Munster 08

1. FC Gievenbeck
Preufien Minster

SC Verl

SC Neheim

JSG Neubeckum-Vellern
SpVgg Hamm

TSC Eintracht Dortmund
VB Waltrop

SV Raédinghausen
Preufien Minster

SC Verl

VB Waltrop

SV Raédinghausen

SC Neheim

JSG Neubeckum-Vellern
SC Muinster 08

1. FC Gievenbeck
SpVgg Hamm

TSC Eintracht Dortmund

SpVgg Hamm

TSC Eintracht Dortmund
VB Waltrop

SV Rddinghausen

SC Munster 08

1. FC Gievenbeck
Preul3en Mlnster

SC Verl

SC Neheim

JSG Neubeckum-Vellern
SC Munster 08

1. FC Gievenbeck
SpVgg Hamm

TSC Eintracht Dortmund
Preul3en Mlnster

SC Verl

VB Waltrop

SV Roédinghausen

SC Neheim

JSG Neubeckum-Vellern

Ergebnis

0:2

6:1

4:2

0:3

1:7

2:3

0:1

0:6

6:0

6:0

0:0

1:0

2:3

6:1

2:3

0:2

0:5

4:0

2.0

4:1



Zeit

19:00

19:15

Zeit

19:30

Zeit

19:45

Sa 28.Dezember 2019

Halbfinale

Spiel

HA1 PreufRen Muinster 1. FC Gievenbeck

H2 SpVgg Hamm SV Roédinghausen
NeunmeterschiefRen

Spiel

Platz 3 Preufl’en Minster SV Rédinghausen
Platzierungsspiele

Spiel

Finale 1. FC Gievenbeck SpVgg Hamm

Ergebnis

4:5

10:9

Ergebnis
2:1

Ergebnis

1:2



